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Date: 31 January 2024

The following candidates are being declared passed the FCPS (Final) examination of January 2024,

3% BANGLADESH COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS (BCPS)
o Examinations Department

Notification

subjected to the confirmation by the College Council.

Subject  Gynaecological Oncology

(Prof. Ma.

Controller of Exa

Checked By:

Roll No
560008
560010
560012
560014
560018

Total :

" Name

NAHIDA YEASMIN
SALMA AKHTAR WALIDA
LIZA TASRIN

ROWSON ARA

DR. SUSMITA SARKER

5 (FIVE)

illal Alam)




Examinations Department

Notification

Date: 31 January 2024

The following candidate is being declared passed the FCPS (Final) examination of January 2024,
subjected to the confirmation by the College Council.

Subject :  Prosthodontics

Total : 1 (ONE)

(Prof. Md. Billal Alam)

Controller of Examinat
Checked By:..... S
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